
[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Hamirpur

Cut List-Icdeol

A-66783
14-JDC-408

NEHA KUMARI

SHONKI RAM

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-66961
14-HM-918

ARTI DEVI

VIKRAM CHAND

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

2Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 1 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Dharamsala

Cut List-Icdeol

A-67524
10-DCK-487

RENUKA GILL

RAJINDER SINGH GILL

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 2 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Dhaliara

Cut List-Icdeol

A-62497
13-KD-440

NEHA KOUNDAL

ONKAR SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-67206
09-KD-137

ANURADHA

SURJEET SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-67209
11-KD-201

RAJANI RANI

SURJEET SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

3Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 3 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Palampur

Cut List-Icdeol

A-68601
13-BN-21

ASHOK KUMAR

BUDHI SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 4 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Baijnath

Cut List-Icdeol

A-68589
14-BN-54

KANCHANA DEVI

MADHO RAM

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 5 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Kullu

Cut List-Icdeol

A-66430
13-CC-MC-316

RADHIKA SOOD

DINESH SOOD

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 6 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Mandi

Cut List-Icdeol

A-66572
13-MA-93

REENA DEVI

TEJ SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-66605
13-MA-92

BHANU PRIYA

TEJ SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

2Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 7 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Sarkaghat

Cut List-Icdeol

A-69821
14-GSK-29

NEHA RANI

VINOD KUMAR

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 8 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

H.P.U. Business School MBA Deptt. Shimla-5

Cut List-Icdeol

A-68290 AMIT KUMAR

PRITAM SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-69090
14-GS-626

PRIYANKA DEVI

ATAB RAM

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-69392
14-GLK-1120

MANJU

GOPAL DUTT

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-69426
14-CBC-204

NEELAM CHAUHAN

KUNDAN LAL

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-69427
13-GLK-465

SHRUTI NEGI

KRIPAL SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-70270
14-GNR-39

ANUPA

ATTAR SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

6Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 9 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Rampur-Bushehar,Distt. Shimla

Cut List-Icdeol

A-69914
14-GAK-233

PRIYANKA CHAUHAN

PARAS RAM

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 10 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Solan

Cut List-Icdeol

A-64279
12-SN-761

KUMARI KAJAL

MAN SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-69460
13-GLK-489

LOBZANG DOLMA

ANGCHOK CHHERING

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

2Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 11 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Paunta Sahib

Cut List-Icdeol

A-66345
17-CC-MC-12

AMIT SINGH

BALBIR SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 12 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Una

Cut List-Icdeol

A-64561 SUMAN SHARMA

TIRATH RAM

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

A-69647
13-BDU-76

RAJEEV KUMARI

MAHINDER SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

2Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 13 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405



[ Fourth Semester ]

June 2021

Master of Commerce
Examination Session,

Roll No.
Regd. No.

Candidate's Name
Father's Name Appearing Paper Code

Govt.College Daulatpur Chowk

Cut List-Icdeol

A-68372
14-DC-521

JAGMOHAN

PREM SINGH

MCO401 MCO402

MCO403 MCO404

MCO405

MCO406

1Total Number's of Candidates :

Page 14 of 14Prepared by:  Computer Centre (Examination Wing)

Abbreviations :
E-Commerce
Financial Insitution  Markets/Advertising and Sales Management
Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International 
Marketing

MCO401

MCO402
MCO403

MCO404

MCO405


