Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Hamirpur

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name Appearing Paper Code			
A-66783	NEHA KUMARI	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405		
14-JDC-408	SHONKI RAM	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406		
A-66961	ARTI DEVI	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405		
14-HM-918	VIKRAM CHAND	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406		

Total Number's of Candidates: 2

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Dharamsala

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name Appearing Pa		
A-67524	RENUKA GILL	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405	
10-DCK-487	RAJINDER SINGH GILL	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406	

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Dhaliara

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name Appearing Paper Code		
A-62497	NEHA KOUNDAL	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405	
13-KD-440	ONKAR SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406	
A-67206	ANURADHA	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405	
09-KD-137	SURJEET SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406	
A-67209	RAJANI RANI	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405	
11-KD-201	SURJEET SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406	

Total Number's of Candidates: 3

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Palampur

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appear	ring Pape	er Code
A-68601	ASHOK KUMAR	MCO401	MCO402	MCO405
13-BN-21	BUDHI SINGH	MCO403	MCO404	MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Baijnath

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appearin	Appearing Paper Code		
A-68589	KANCHANA DEVI	MCO401	MCO402 MCO405		
14-BN-54	MADHO RAM	MCO403	MCO404 MCO406		

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Kullu

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appear	ring Pap	er Code
A-66430	RADHIKA SOOD	MCO401	MCO402	MCO405
13-CC-MC-316	DINESH SOOD	MCO403	MCO404	MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Mandi

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appearing Paper Code
A-66572	REENA DEVI	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
13-MA-93	TEJ SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406
A-66605	BHANU PRIYA	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
13-MA-92	TEJ SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 2

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Sarkaghat

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appear	ring Pap	er Code
A-69821	NEHA RANI	MCO401	MCO402	MCO405
14-GSK-29	VINOD KUMAR	MCO403	MCO404	MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

H.P.U. Business School MBA Deptt. Shimla-5

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appearing Paper Code
A-68290	AMIT KUMAR	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
	PRITAM SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406
A-69090	PRIYANKA DEVI	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
14-GS-626	ATAB RAM	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406
A-69392	MANJU	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
14-GLK-1120	GOPAL DUTT	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406
A-69426	NEELAM CHAUHAN	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
14-CBC-204	KUNDAN LAL	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406
A-69427	SHRUTI NEGI	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
13-GLK-465	KRIPAL SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406
A-70270	ANUPA	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
14-GNR-39	ATTAR SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 6

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Rampur-Bushehar,Distt. Shimla

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appearing Paper Code
A-69914	PRIYANKA CHAUHAN	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
14-GAK-233	PARAS RAM	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International

Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Solan

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name Appearing Paper Code			
A-64279	KUMARI KAJAL	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405		
12-SN-761	MAN SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406		
A-69460	LOBZANG DOLMA	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405		
13-GLK-489	ANGCHOK CHHERING	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406		

Total Number's of Candidates: 2

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Paunta Sahib

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appearing Paper Code	:
A-66345	AMIT SINGH	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405	
17-CC-MC-12	BALBIR SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406	

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Una

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appearing Paper Code
A-64561	SUMAN SHARMA	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
	TIRATH RAM	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406
A-69647	RAJEEV KUMARI	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
13-BDU-76	MAHINDER SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 2

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405

Master of Commerce

Examination Session, June 2021

[Fourth Semester]

Govt.College Daulatpur Chowk

Roll No. Regd. No.	Candidate's Name Father's Name	Appearing Paper Code
A-68372	JAGMOHAN	MCO401 MCO402 MCO405
14-DC-521	PREM SINGH	MCO403 MCO404 MCO406

Total Number's of Candidates: 1

Abbreviations:

MCO401 E-Commerce

MCO402 Financial Institution Markets/Advertising and Sales Management

MCO403 Project Planning and Control /Marketing Research

MCO404 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management/International Marketing MCO405